4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

4:20 pm

4:40 pm

5:00 pm

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION MARYLAND

Executive Committee Meeting

September 3, 2025

4:00 pm
via Zoom
Agenda
Members of the public can click Here to view the meeting.
Call to Order/Approval of MiNUEES ..........cccccimiiriiiccccecrrr s eeeee e ssnne e e mmne e Procedural
= Approval of August 4, 2025, Meeting MiNULES...........cccuviiiieiiiiieee e, Action
= Approval of August 4, 2025, Closed Session Statement...........cccccceeeei e, Action
Old BUSINESS......ccoiiiiiirirerr e rsr e s mn e s Information/Discussion/Action

=  Approval of new signers on the MCEDC bank accounts

General Updates
Upcoming board meeting agenda

» September Board Meeting Agenda
» October Board Meeting Agenda

Adjourn into Closed Session Pursuant to §3-105

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82548059555?pwd=RE3HpV0Fcxaop0EpHueuIDGZsCkWym.1

	Executive Committee Meeting
	Agenda

