

Executive Committee Meeting

September 3, 2025 4:00 pm via Zoom

Agenda

Members of the public can click <u>Here</u> to view the meeting.

4:00 pm	Call to Order/Approval of Minutes	Procedural
	 Approval of August 4, 2025, Meeting Minutes Approval of August 4, 2025, Closed Session Statement 	
4:05 pm	Old BusinessInforma	ation/Discussion/Action
	 Approval of new signers on the MCEDC bank accounts 	
4:10 pm	General Updates	
4:20 pm	Upcoming board meeting agenda	
	September Board Meeting AgendaOctober Board Meeting Agenda	
4:40 pm	Adjourn into Closed Session Pursuant to §3-105	
5:00 pm	Adjourn	